
Weddings
Services&Products

Test makeup in salon
Makeup in salon
Makeup at home (Marbella only)
Test hairstyle in salon
Hairstyle in salon
Hair styling at home (Marbella only)
Hairstyle+Makeup in salon
Hairstyle+Makeup at home (Marbella only)

Hair + makeup salon
Hair + makeup at home (Marbella only)

Salon hairstyle
Hair styling at home (Marbella only)
Salon makeup
Makeup at home (Marbella only)
Hair + makeup salon
Hair + makeup at home (Marbella only)

Salon hairstyle
Hair styling at home (Marbella only)
Salon makeup
Makeup at home (Marbella only)
Hair + makeup salon
Hair + makeup at home (Marbella only)

195 €
245 €
490 €
185 €
230 €

475 €
950 €

90 €
180 €

125 €
250 €
130 €
260 €
255 €
500 €

90 €
180 €
90 €

190 €
175 €

350 €
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BRIDE

HUSBAND

GODMOTHER

GUEST


