Weddings

BRIDE	
Test makeup in salon	195 €
Makeup in salon	245 €
Makeup at home (Marbella only)	490 €
Test hairstyle in salon	185 €
Hairstyle in salon	230 €
Hair styling at home (Marbella only)	
Hairstyle+Makeup in salon	475 €
Hairstyle+Makeup at home (Marbella only)	950€
HUSBAND	
Hair + makeup salon	90€
Hair + makeup at home (Marbella only)	180 €
GODMOTHER	
Salon hairstyle	125€
Hair styling at home (Marbella only)	250 €
Salon makeup	130 €
Makeup at home (Marbella only)	260€
Hair + makeup salon	255 €
Hair + makeup at home (Marbella only)	500€
GUEST	
Salon hairstyle	90€
Hair styling at home (Marbella only)	180 €
Salon makeup	90€
Makeup at home (Marbella only)	190 €
Hair + makeup salon	175 €
Hair + makeup at home (Marbella only)	350€



120min

120min

120min

120-160min

90-120min

